152
TOOL
ACCESSORIES
Introduction – Torque arms
Protect your most valuable resource
Operator health is important. If your operators work with hand-held electric or
pneumatic tools, the last thing you want is for their health to suffer. However light
the tool, when an operator performs repetitive tasks daily, often with incorrect

Australia 4222 1807 13
China 4222 1809 13
HOW TO ORDER
1. TPS Controller
2. Select positioning torque arm by style
(T-series linear or swivel, or SMC
telescopic) and torque arm capacity
3. Cable TPS to tool controller
4. Power supply - optional.
(Order power cord separately)
5. Select other options if applicable
CABLES
Model   Ordering No.
Cable TPS to controller Power Focus/
Tensor
3 m 4222 1715 03
10 m 4222 1715 10
Cable TPS to controller Power Focus 600
3 m 4222 1852 03
10 m 4222 1852 10
Cable TPS to EBL RE driver
1.5 m 4222 1733 01
3 m 4222 1733 03
Cable TPS to controller G4
1.5 m 4222 1734 01
3 m 4222 1734 03
Cable TPS to controller MTF400
1.5 m 4222 1735 01
3 m 4222 1735 03
TPS Open End cable
3 m 4222 1743 03
10 m 4222 1743 10
CONTROLLER ACCESSORY
Model  Ordering No.
I/O Extension TPS 4390 2049 00
 TPS Positioning Torque Arms
SMC POSI L
SMC carbon arms with 1 encoder to
measure the distance the arm travels.
With this arm and encoder it is possible
to verify the position due to the distance
the arm travels. The encoder is mounted
inside the arm to safe guard that nothing
can interfere with the distance measure-
ments. The SMC POSI L arm can work
in both horizontal and vertical position
and thus be roof or wall mounted. The
accuracy of the encoder is 0.32 mm and
the arm together with a TPS controller
control the sequence and position.
l Carbon arm with position control up to
200 Nm.
l Encoder measures the distance the
arm travels.
l Verify position due to distance.
l Can be mounted both in horizontal and
vertical position for maximum flexibility.
l Accuracy of encoder 0.32 mm.
l Control the sequence and position to-
gether with TPS controller.
SMC POSI LA
SMC carbon arms with 2 encoders to
measure the length the arm travels and
the angle of the arm to determine the